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SR.NO. 
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20 
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14 

12 

10 

11 
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7 
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1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

ROLL Branch 
NO. 

1208 

1219 

1233 

1220 

1234 

1236 

1239 

1243 

1244 

1247 

1249 

1250 

1252 

1253 

1255 

2202 

2215 

3201 

3220 

2221 

3205 

2224 

2234 

2231 

& Year 

S.E.S. POLYTECHNIC, SOLAPUR 
SCHOLARSHIP FORM NOT FILL STUDENTS LIST 

FYCE MASHAL SURAJ SANJAY 

NAME 

FYCESURWASE ANJALI BHARAT 

FYCE MASHAL SAKSHI AJIT 

FYCE GAIKWAD ADITYA NAGNATH 

FYCE SOMA MEGHANA LAXMINARAYAN 

FYCE SAGAR SUHAS MANOHAR 

FYCE KALE RUDRESH RAMESH 

FYCE PITALE SIDDHI SANTOSH 

FYCE KONGARI BHARGAV SHRINIWAS 

FYCE BORADE ARPITA AKASH 

FYCE MARABE SIDDHARAM SURYAKANT 

FYCE MORE SANKET DATTATRAYA 

FYCE BHUTNALE SANJANA YALLAPPA 

FYCE WAGHMARE KSHITIJ SACHIN 

FYCE KUMBHAR YASH SACHIN 

SYCE SAKHARE SUJAY SACHIN 

SYCE VYAS DRAVINPRAD CHAITANYAPRAKASH 

SYCE POTU SIDDHARTH VIJAY ( D-) 

SYCE CHAVAN AJAY HANMANTU ( D-ll ) 

SYCE PHADTARE ROHIT BHARAT( D-ll ) 

SYCE FALMARI NIKHIL RAVINDRA (0TO) 

TYCE PATIL JAY MALLANGOUDA(D-!I) 

TYCE CHOUGULE SWAPNIL VYANKAPPA 

TYCE DATE BALAJI JAGANNATH (D-Il) (OTO) 

2023-2024 

SEX CATE 

M S.BC 

F 

M 

M 

F 

M O.B.C. 

M 

MN.T(C) 

M 

F 

Open 

M 

NT(C) 

M 

S.C. 

S.B.C. 

S.B.C. 

S.B.C. 

S.C. 

Open 

Open 

S.C. 

S.C. 

Open 

Open 

M Open 

M S.B.C. 

M VJ.N.T. 

M S.C. 

M S.B.C. 

M Open 

M VJ.N.T. 

M V.JN.T. 

CASTE 

KOLI 

MARATHA 

DHANGAR 

MAHAR 

PADMASHALI 

GAWANDI 

DHANGAR 

KOSHTI 

PAMASHALI 

MATANG 

LINGAYAT 

MARATHA 

CHAMBHAR 

MAHAR 

KUMBHAR 

LINGAYAT 

BRAHMIN 

PADMASHALI 

VADAR 

MAHAR 

PADMASHALI 

LINGAYAT 

VADAR 

WADAR 

M 

9 

7 

91 

9 

8 

7: 

9 

9 

7 



SR.NO. 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

ROLL 

NO. 

1545 

1554 

1560 

1569 

1570 

1572 

1575 

1588 

1590 

2506 

2510 

2511 

2537 

2540 

2545 

2550 

2561 

2563 

3510 

3522 

3524 

3531 

3539 

3546 

Branch 

& Year 

S.E.S. POLYTECHNIC, S SOLAPUR 
SCHOLARSHIP FORM NOT FILL STUDENTS LIST 

NAME 

FYCM DASARI TEJAS MANOHAR 

FYCM SHRINIWAR DEEPIKA DINESH 

FYCM KADE VAISHNAVI SIDDHESHWAR 

FYCM SUBHEDAR AMINA ABID 

FYCMMHETRE ABHISHEK KURMAYYA 

FYCM CHAUDHARI PIYUSH RAMCHANDRA 

FYCM JAMADAR JAVERIYA RAFIK 

FYCM YENGUL SHIVANAND VENUGOPAL 

FYCM MAHINDRAKAR VAISHNAV VIVEKANAND 

SYCM KANTHIMATH SANKET SOMSHANKAR 

SYCM BAGALKOTI DRUSHTI SANJEEVKUMAR 

SYCM JADHAV PRANITA PRASHANT 

SYCM YADAV YASH UMESH 

SYCM BIRAJDAR SANKET SHRIMANT 

SYCM DHAGE BALAJI BALBHIM 

SYCM DHAGE RUSHIKESH ARUN 

SYCM TAGARE NEHA NAGNATH ( D-1l ) 

SYCM KATTE KALPESH SANGMESHWAR (OTO) 

TYCM PHULSARE SHEKHAR MAHADEV 

TYCM INAMDAR SHOAIB SAMEULLA(D-I) 
TYCM POTDAR ATHARVA MALLINATH 

TYCM MADAS SHRUTIKA GOVARDHAN 

TYCM KALE JOTIRAM MAHADEV 

2023-2024 

TYCM PATHAN SALMAN ISAK (C.. ) (OTO) 

SEX CATE 

M 

T 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

S.B.C. 

Open 

Open 

Open 

S.C. 

Open 

Open 

S.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

Open 

Open 

Open 

0.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

N.T.(C) 

S.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

S.B.C. 

O.B.C. 

Open 

CASTE 

PADMASHALI 

KOMTI 

MARATHA 

MOCHI 

PADMASHALI 

BHAVSAR 

BEDA - JANGAM 

RANGARI 

MARATHA 

LINGAYAT 

MARATHA 

MALI 

MALI 

DHANGAR 

KOSHTI 

SONAR 

MUSLIM 

SONAR 

PADMASHALI 

MALI 

MUSLIM 



SR.NO. 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

73 

74 

ROLL 

NO. 

1005 

1006 

1013 

1015 

1016 

1017 

1019 

1022 

1023 

1042 

2001 

2002 

2008 

2021 

2025 

2028 

2034 

2037 

2038 

2042 

2045 

2049 

2050 

2052 

3001 

3005 

Branch 

& Ycar 

S.E.S. POLYTECHNIC, SOLAPUR 
SCHOLARSHIP FORM NOT FILL STUDENTS LIST 

FYEE MANE DURGA MUNNA 

FYEE PATIL PARTH VISHAL 

FYEE 

NAME 

KSHIRSAGAR AADITYA DATTATRAY 

FYEEGUND SHREYASH SADASHIV 

FYEEGHODAKE AMAR VANAPPA 

FYEE RATHOD PRATHMESH SHAMRAO 

FYEE BHARADE VISHAJIT IRANNA 

FYEE MINAJAGI SHREE CHANDRASHEKHAR 
FYEEBHOSALE PRASHANT TUKARAM 
FYEESHINDE VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA 

SYEE KALE SAMARTH DAYANAND 

SYEE JINDAM NIRAJ DIPAK 

SYEE SHETTYALI PRAVIN NAGNATH 

SYEE KARAJANAGI VIRESH BASAVESHWAR 

SYEE KALE SARTHAK RAGHUVIR ( D-l ) 

SYEE PATANE RATIKANT RAJKUMAR ( D-ll ) 

SYEE JADHAV CHETAN SANTOSH ( D-Il ) 

SYEE BANSODE PRASHANT AAMSIDDHA ( D-l| ) 

SYEE BANSODE RITESH RATAN ( D-| ) 

SYEE AUTI PRASAD ASHOK ( D-I| ) 

SYEE KAMBLE SHRUTI YOGESH (OTO) 

SYEE SHINDE PARAS SATISH (OTO) 

SYEE VARAPE TUSHAR SATISH (D-I) 

SYEE DALAVI SURAJ KIRAN (D-1) 

TYEE NAGANKERI SAMARTH ANIL(D-) 

2023-2024 

TYEE DESHMUKH YASH RAJSHEKHAR 

SEX CATE 

M Open 

M 

M 

MNT(C) 

M 

M VJNL 

M 

M 

M 

M 

S.C 

M 0.B.C. 

M 

M 

SC 

F 

Open 

M 

M 

M Open 

Open 

MNT(B) 

Open 

M 

Open 

Open 

S.B.C. 

S.C. 

Open 

Open 

S.C. 

S.C. 

Open 

S.C. 

Open 

O.B.C. 

M O.B.C. 

MN.T.(C) 

Open 

CASTE 

MANG 

MARATHA 

CHAMBHAR 

MARATHA 

DHANGAR 

LAMAN 

LINGAYAT WANI 

LINGAYAT 

MARATHA 

MARATHA 

LINGAYAT MALI 

PADMASHALI 

MOCHI 

LINGAYAT 

GONDHALI 

LINGAYAT 

MARATHA 

CHAMBHAR 

MANG 

LINGAYAN 

MANG 

MARATHA 

PARIT 

IELI 

DHANGAR 

LINGAYAT 

9 

7 

9 



SR.NO. 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

ROLL 

NO. 

1306 

1312 

1324 

1325 

2306 

2324 

2330 

2333 

2336 

3310 

3315 

3317 

3320 

Branch 

& Year 

S.E.S. POLYTECHNIC, SOLAPUR 
SCHOLARSHIP FORM NOT FILL STUDENTS LIST 

NAME 

FYEJ BIJJA YAMUNA VYANKATESH 

FYEJ DHATTURE MAHESHWARI NITIN 

FYEJ PATIL AISHWARYA PRAKASH 

FYEJ KAVALE RAJESH YAMANAPPA 

SYEJ ACHUGATLA ADITYA SHIVAJI 

SYEJ KOKARE SHUBHAM HANUMANT 

SYEJ KENCHI VAISHANAVI NARESH 

SYEJ CHITMIL JAYANT VIJAY (D-I1) 

SYEJ PATIL SUSHANT SIDDHESHWAR (D-II) 

TYEJ MORE ADITYA BHAUSAHEB 

TYEJ YEMUL HEMANT NAGESH (OTO) 

2023-2024 

TYEJ KAMBLE ADWAITA SANGRAM(D-I|) (0TO) 

TYEJ DAMJI SAGAR VITTHAL (0.T.O.) 

SEX CATE 

F 

FN.T.(B) 

F 

M S.C. 

M O.B.C. 

MN.T.(C) 

M 

S.B.C. 

F S.B.C. 

M 

M 

Open 

M 

F 

M 

S.B.C. 

Open 

Open 

S.B.C. 

S.C. 

CASTE 

PADMASHALI 

BHOI 

LINGAYAT 

BEDAR 

KURHINSHETTI 

DHANGAR 

PADMASHALI 

PADMASHALI 

LINGAYAT 

MARATHA 

PADMASHALI 

KHATIK 

O.B.C. KSHATRIYA PATKAR 



SR.NO. 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

110 

111 

112 

113 

115 

116 

ROLL 

117 

NO. 

118 

1701 

1705 

1714 

1717 

1728 

1735 

1737 

1739 

1743 

1744 

1751 

2602 

2603 

2607 

109 2631 

2608 

2613 

2614 

2620 

2625 

2627 

2628 

2633 

114 2647 

2639 

2640 

2646 

2651 

3603 

3610 

3611 

Branch 

& Year 

S.E.S. POLYTECHNIC, SOLAPUR 
SCHOLARSHIP FORM NOT FILL STUDENTS LIST 

NAME 

FYMEGAIKWAD SURAJ SUNIL 

FYMEBENDRE SHRAVAN NARSING 

FYMESHINDE SHASHWAT SANJAY 

FYME KABANE ATHARVA VISHWANATH 
FYMEMAHINDRAKAR RAJRATANSHEEL DASHRATH 

FYME MALAGE SAKSHAM SIDDHESHWAR 

FYME BHAVIKATTI TEJAS SHRISHAIL 

FYME DASTAPURE MAHADEV SIDRAM 

FYME BERE BASAVARAJ BHAGWAN 

FYME DHONDALE BHOOMIKA KISHORE 

FYME CHOUGULE ADITYA RAJENDRA 

SYME SURVASE OM DATTATRAY 

SYME MALGE MANANSH MOHIT 

SYME UMADI PRAMOD AMASIDHA 

SYME CHAVAN VIJAY ANAND 

SYMETIRHEKAR PRANIT SANJAY 

SYME DHAGE SAMARTH PRAVIN 

SYME AMBAT AKASH RAMESH 

SYME KOLEKAR ONKAR BHAGWAT 

SYME KANKURE YASH KAILAS 

SYME INJAMURI PRIYANKA AMAR 

SYMEJoGDAND TEJASWINI RAVINDRA ( D-I1) 

SYME LONDHE SAHIL RAU( D-I| ) 

SYME BANDPATTE YASHRAJ MADHUKAR ( D-| ) 

SYME SHINDE VISHNU HANMANT( D-11 ) 

SYME SARWADE ADITYA JAKOBA (OTO) 

SYME MANE NISHANT VIJAY (D-) 

SYME JOSHI MANAV RAJGOPAL 

TYME MOTAGI DEEPAK RAJSHEKHAR (D-I1) 

2023-2024 

TYME GAVALI AKASH MAHESH (OTO) 

TYME GAIKWAD OM TULSHIDAS(D-II) (OTO) 

SEX CATE 

M S.C. 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

S.C. 

M 

S.C. 

SB.C. 
S.C. 

Open 

Open 

Open 

S.C. 

Open 

MN.T.(C) 

V.J.N.T. 

Open 

S.C. 

Open 

Open 

O.B.C. 

0.B.C. 

S.B.C. 

O.B.C. 
S.B.C. 

S.C. 

S.C. 

V.J.N.T. 

Open 

N.T.(C) 

S.C. 

O.B.C. 

O.B.C 

CASTE 

MVJNI. 

MAHAR 

KHATI 

MAHA. 

LINGAYAT KOSHTI 

LINGAYAT 

LINGAYAT 

MOCHI 

VADAR 

MARATHA 

MOCHI 

LINGAYAT 

MARATHA 

NAHVI 

BHAVSAR SHIMPI 

PADMASHALI 

DHANGAR 

SHIVSHIMPI 

PADMASHALI 

MANG 

GARUDI 

VADAR 

MARATHA 

Open MARWADI-BRAMHAN 

DHANGAR 

MAHAR 

RANGARI 

KAIKADI 
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